
Supplier Payments, where a specific charge is £250 or greater.
Period 1-Jan-16 to 31-Jan-16

Authority Vendor Name Invoice
Reference

Payment 
Date

Service Responsible for Spend Service Cost
Centre

Subjective Subjective
Description

Amount Exc
 Tax (£)

Type

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AAA CHEMICALS LIMITED 852627 04-JAN-2016 HfN - Stock in Hand   HfN - Stock in Hand 990013 500192  Receipts Accrual 306.24 Liability
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 

CARE SOCIETY
892898 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 470.81 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

910696 28-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 269.03 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

895989 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 9,731.96 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

895989 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 1,883.24 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

895989 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,883.24 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

895990 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,883.24 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

895990 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 1,883.24 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABC TAXIS 885852 14-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,640.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABOUT ME CARE AND SUPPORT LTD 892916 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008  Homecare 456.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABOUT ME CARE AND SUPPORT LTD 892917 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008  Homecare 282.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABOUT ME CARE AND SUPPORT LTD 892918 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 873.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABOUT ME CARE AND SUPPORT LTD 892919 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 729.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABRITAS LTD 874883 06-JAN-2016 Housing Services   Homefinder 246160 145003  Computer software 278.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACADEMICS 843775 05-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Kyloe House 017010 100600  Temporary / Agency Staff 795.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACADEMICS 858720 12-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Kyloe House 017010 100600  Temporary / Agency Staff 795.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACADEMICS 867060 18-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Kyloe House 017010 100600  Temporary / Agency Staff 795.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912417 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 3,766.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912417 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 4,640.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912417 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 3,808.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912417 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,331.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912417 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 896.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912417 29-JAN-2016 Personnel Allow Payments   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 60.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912418 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 3,766.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912418 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 1,883.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912418 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 4,746.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912418 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,904.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912418 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 896.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912418 29-JAN-2016 Personnel Allow Payments   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 60.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912419 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 1,883.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912419 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167007  Residential Care 1,883.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912419 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 7,574.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912419 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 4,662.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912420 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 272.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912421 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 1,904.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912421 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 5,712.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912421 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912422 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,883.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912422 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,192.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912423 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 1,883.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912423 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,331.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912423 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,904.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 912423 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,328.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 901514 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 5,245.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 872217 04-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 4,692.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 902598 27-JAN-2016 Central Services   County Hall Running Costs (6250) 295060 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 277.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 897587 20-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Free Early Learning and Childcare (2Year Olds) 

Grant
024022 166000  Other Contributions 615.93 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 883391 12-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Free Early Learning and Childcare (2Year Olds) 
Grant

024022 166000  Other Contributions 5,090.85 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 883396 12-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Free Early Learning and Childcare (2Year Olds) 
Grant

024022 166000  Other Contributions 4,276.31 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 850985 04-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   LIST - North Team 014120 101100  Staff Training & Development 550.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 837446 04-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Alnwick and Rothbury Childrens Centre 009402 101100  Staff Training & Development 550.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 837446 04-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Berwick Sure Start Local Programme 009403 101100  Staff Training & Development 350.00 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 838730 05-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Family Placement Service 017012 101100  Staff Training & Development 747.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 872660 27-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   FACT Teams Disability 015006 167012  Block Contracts 46,602.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 892462 28-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   LIST - Central Team 014122 100601  Staff charges from Other Bodies 6,634.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 871853 13-JAN-2016 Cultural and Related Services   County sports and leisure 249080 166002  Leisure Management 333,092.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 871853 13-JAN-2016 Cultural and Related Services   County Cultural Development 250050 166001  Heritage and Archives Management Fees 214,953.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 871853 13-JAN-2016 Cultural and Related Services   County Tourism Development 250070 166009  Tourism Management Fee 80,162.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 871853 13-JAN-2016 Cultural and Related Services   County Tourism Development 250070 166009  Tourism Management Fee 101,360.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 871853 13-JAN-2016 Cultural and Related Services   Woodhorn museum 251260 166001  Heritage and Archives Management Fees 278,587.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 871853 13-JAN-2016 Cultural and Related Services   County Library Service 252020 166008  Libraries Management Fee 668,050.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 871925 18-JAN-2016 Cultural and Related Services   Morpeth Chantry 250390 320088  Rents and Leases - Income 2,391.66 Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 871925 18-JAN-2016 Cultural and Related Services   Berwick camping and caravan site 250430 320082  Other Sundry Income 750.00 Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 871925 18-JAN-2016 Cultural and Related Services   County Library Service 252020 320035  Libraries Charges 30.38 Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 871925 18-JAN-2016 Cultural and Related Services   Corbridge County Library 252160 320088  Rents and Leases - Income 875.00 Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 871925 18-JAN-2016 Cultural and Related Services   Newbiggin-by-the-Sea County Library 252240 320088  Rents and Leases - Income 188.00 Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 871925 18-JAN-2016 Cultural and Related Services   Rothbury County Library 252250 320088  Rents and Leases - Income 96.00 Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 893388 18-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   New Apprenticeship Programme 010034 100508  Staff Recharges 530.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 893386 18-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   New Apprenticeship Programme 010034 100508  Staff Recharges 530.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 896325 19-JAN-2016 Public Health   ERS 035101 144034  Commissioned Services 6,038.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 896325 19-JAN-2016 Public Health   ERS 035101 144034  Commissioned Services 1,256.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 896325 19-JAN-2016 Public Health   ERS 035101 144034  Commissioned Services 4,250.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 896328 19-JAN-2016 Public Health   ERS 035101 144034  Commissioned Services 6,038.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 896328 19-JAN-2016 Public Health   ERS 035101 144034  Commissioned Services 1,256.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 896328 19-JAN-2016 Public Health   ERS 035101 144034  Commissioned Services 4,250.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 906136 27-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Local Sustainable Transport Fund 202110 144027  Consultancy Fees 17,000.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAM DOUGLAS AND SON 905149 26-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Business and Operations Support 012033 144025  Professional Services 300.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 903014 25-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Local Healthwatch 303053 167012  Block Contracts 78,500.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 875722 07-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167002  Other Independent Care 845.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 879165 07-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,750.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 879164 08-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,814.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 879163 08-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,533.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 879162 08-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,676.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 879161 07-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,232.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 879174 08-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 281.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 879170 08-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 351.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 879176 08-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 946.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 886395 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Block Contracts 303001 167012  Block Contracts 1,025.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 886397 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Block Contracts 303001 167012  Block Contracts 12,500.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 882733 18-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Concessionary Travel 204140 136001  Concessions to Bus Operators 4,156.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADARE INSPIRED COMMUNICATIONS 896524 20-JAN-2016 Central Services   Electoral Registration 118001 143000  Printing & Stationery 297.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADR LANDSCAPES 890711 29-JAN-2016 Alnwick   Alnwick 550050 119000  Grounds Maintenance 4,550.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADR LANDSCAPES 890713 29-JAN-2016 Alnwick   Alnwick 550050 119000  Grounds Maintenance 270.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 875949 07-JAN-2016 Central Services   County Hall Running Costs (6250) 295060 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 2,225.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 875959 07-JAN-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 

Services
  Management 231550 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 273.36 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 875964 07-JAN-2016 Central Services   Keel Row One Stop Shop Blyth - Running Costs 294942 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 330.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 875965 07-JAN-2016 Central Services   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 532.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 875948 07-JAN-2016 Cultural and Related Services   Fenkle Street, Alnwick 294902 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 257.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 875950 07-JAN-2016 Central Services   County Hall Running Costs (6250) 295060 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 4,451.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 875955 07-JAN-2016 Central Services   Allerburn House - Alnwick - Running Costs 294921 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 297.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 875958 07-JAN-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 

Services
  Management 231550 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 546.72 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 875963 07-JAN-2016 Central Services   Keel Row One Stop Shop Blyth - Running Costs 294942 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 661.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 875966 07-JAN-2016 Central Services   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 1,064.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 875977 07-JAN-2016 Central Services   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 553.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 875978 07-JAN-2016 Central Services   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 541.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 875979 07-JAN-2016 Central Services   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 610.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 875980 07-JAN-2016 Central Services   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 623.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 875981 07-JAN-2016 Central Services   Keel Row One Stop Shop Blyth - Running Costs 294942 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 1,661.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 875986 07-JAN-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 

Services
  Management 231550 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 259.83 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 875987 07-JAN-2016 Cultural and Related Services   Haltwhistle County Library 252170 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 268.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 875988 07-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Alnwick Willowburn 200810 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 1,652.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 875989 07-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Bearl 200870 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 1,646.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 875990 07-JAN-2016 Central Services   County Hall Running Costs (6250) 295060 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 2,620.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 875992 07-JAN-2016 Cultural and Related Services   Fenkle Street, Alnwick 294902 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 292.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 876008 07-JAN-2016 Central Services   Morpeth Town Hall - Running Costs 294933 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 275.99 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 876014 07-JAN-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 

Services
  Blyth Depot - Depot Running Costs 225610 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 285.81 Expense
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Authority Vendor Name Invoice
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Payment 
Date

Service Responsible for Spend Service Cost
Centre

Subjective Subjective
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 Tax (£)

Type

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 875994 07-JAN-2016 Central Services   Property SLA Recharges - Woodhorn Trust 128035 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 404.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 876006 07-JAN-2016 Cultural and Related Services   Morpeth Chantry 250390 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 329.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 876007 07-JAN-2016 Central Services   Morpeth Town Hall - Running Costs 294933 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 551.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 876012 07-JAN-2016 Central Services   Civic Centre Blyth - Running Costs 294941 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 294.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 876015 07-JAN-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 

Services
  Blyth Depot - Depot Running Costs 225610 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 571.62 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 876016 07-JAN-2016 Central Services   Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 355.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 872883 05-JAN-2016 Central Services   Surplus Properties 128004 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 265.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 897524 20-JAN-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 297.21 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LTD 875893 07-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Morpeth - Quality and Teaching and Learning 012042 144003  School Trips and Educational Visits 10,486.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED 864755 11-JAN-2016 Central Services   Coroners 117001 145003  Computer software 420.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED 864755 11-JAN-2016 Central Services   Coroners 117001 145003  Computer software 280.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED RADIATORS LTD 845401 05-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 345.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 872599 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 560.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 872589 15-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 833.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 872625 05-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,330.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 872621 05-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,069.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 872619 05-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,040.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 872609 05-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,386.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 872604 05-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 883.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 872606 05-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,484.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 872579 05-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,117.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 872608 15-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,232.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 872602 15-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 264.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 872617 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 914.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 872576 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 885.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 872574 07-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Education Provided Other Than At School 014000 136000  Pupils - Travel 368.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 872572 07-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 385.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 872571 07-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 490.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AECOM LTD 913563 29-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Design 202150 100600  Temporary / Agency Staff 11,268.19 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 892914 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008  Homecare 537.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 889921 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 425.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 906407 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 481.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 889913 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 507.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 889916 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008  Homecare 175.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 889916 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 143.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 889917 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008  Homecare 787.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 889917 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008  Homecare 175.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 889917 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 143.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 906409 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008  Homecare 456.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 889918 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008  Homecare 175.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 889918 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 181.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 889919 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 393.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 889919 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 215.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 889920 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 246.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 889920 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 175.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 883417 12-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008  Homecare 500.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 883417 12-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 9,594.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 883417 12-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 2,405.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 883417 12-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 5,872.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 883418 12-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008  Homecare 279.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 883418 12-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 422.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 906410 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008  Homecare 781.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 906410 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 321.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 885932 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167008  Homecare 2,506.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 885932 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008  Homecare 25.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 885932 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 218.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 885932 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 6,355.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 885932 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008  Homecare 17,549.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 885932 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 9,910.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 885932 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008  Homecare 7,351.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 885932 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 153.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 885932 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 2,884.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 885932 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008  Homecare 131.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 885932 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 234.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 885932 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 18,664.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 895745 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008  Homecare 468.00 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 895745 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 9,083.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 895745 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 2,434.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 895745 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 6,237.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 895746 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008  Homecare 279.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 895746 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 435.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 895747 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167008  Homecare 2,306.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 895747 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008  Homecare 25.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 895747 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 218.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 895747 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 6,289.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 895747 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008  Homecare 17,355.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 895747 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 9,989.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 895747 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008  Homecare 7,186.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 895747 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 153.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 895747 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 2,950.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 895747 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008  Homecare 131.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 895747 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 234.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 895747 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 18,804.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 906411 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008  Homecare 956.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 897176 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008  Homecare 500.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 897176 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 9,133.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 897176 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 2,408.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 897176 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 6,554.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 897177 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008  Homecare 279.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 897177 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 422.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 902909 22-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167008  Homecare 2,318.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 902909 22-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008  Homecare 25.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 902909 22-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 225.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 902909 22-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 6,258.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 902909 22-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008  Homecare 17,301.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 902909 22-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 10,160.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 902909 22-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008  Homecare 6,904.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 902909 22-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 153.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 902909 22-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 2,847.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 902909 22-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008  Homecare 131.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 902909 22-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 234.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 902909 22-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 20,395.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 906412 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008  Homecare 1,028.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 902371 22-JAN-2016 Maintenance Debtors - General   Maintenance Debtors - General 990016 500197  Debtors Raised 275.10 Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 905471 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008  Homecare 305.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 905471 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008  Homecare 9,120.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 905471 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 2,434.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 905471 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 4,328.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 905473 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167008  Homecare 2,362.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 905473 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008  Homecare 25.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 905473 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 218.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 905473 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008  Homecare 5,832.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 905473 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008  Homecare 18,607.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 905473 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008  Homecare 9,973.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 905473 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008  Homecare 6,898.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 905473 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008  Homecare 153.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 905473 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 2,925.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 905473 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008  Homecare 131.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 905473 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 234.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 905473 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 19,111.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 905472 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008  Homecare 279.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 905472 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008  Homecare 435.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 903018 25-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Block Contracts 303001 167012  Block Contracts 35,767.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 903018 25-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Block Contracts 303001 167012  Block Contracts 6,250.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 904878 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167009  Day Care 123.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 904878 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167009  Day Care 369.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 904878 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167009  Day Care 123.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 904880 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167009  Day Care 348.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 904880 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167009  Day Care 61.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 904880 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167009  Day Care 102.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 904880 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167009  Day Care 225.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 904880 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167009  Day Care 1,086.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 872908 05-JAN-2016 Cultural and Related Services   BVAL 249910 110009  Building alterations 280.00 Expense
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Centre

Subjective Subjective
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Amount Exc
 Tax (£)

Type

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 898781 21-JAN-2016 Central Services   A69 Northumberland 200560 132001  Plant Hire 1,680.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 898779 21-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Technical Services Flooding Response December 

2015
200700 132001  Plant Hire 10,800.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 896311 19-JAN-2016 NCC Property Maintenance   NCC Property Maintenance 128151 140017  Consumable Materials 630.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 902198 21-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Technical Services Flooding Response December 

2015
200700 132001  Plant Hire 840.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 898780 21-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Technical Services Flooding Response December 
2015

200700 132001  Plant Hire 14,000.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 896317 19-JAN-2016 NCC Property Maintenance   NCC Property Maintenance 128151 140017  Consumable Materials 280.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AINSWORTH SPARK ASSOCIATES 872110 15-JAN-2016 Central Services   Accommodation Moves 128019 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 1,500.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIRWAVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED 860227 07-JAN-2016 Fire and Rescue Services   Fire Services Support 030200 145001  Data Lines 1,356.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 896020 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,344.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 906457 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 521.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 896021 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167006  Care Homes with Nursing -457.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 896022 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 5,054.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 896022 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 3,369.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 896022 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 4,265.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 896022 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,408.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895977 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 5,500.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895977 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895977 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 4,562.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895977 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,792.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895978 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 3,666.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895978 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895978 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895978 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 9,125.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895978 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,792.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895979 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895979 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 9,125.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895979 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 896029 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing -325.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895980 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895980 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895980 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 3,666.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895980 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 4,562.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895980 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,792.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895981 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895981 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 3,666.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895981 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 3,666.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895981 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 3,687.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 896024 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167007  Residential Care 1,684.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 896024 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167007  Residential Care 5,074.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 896024 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,684.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 905452 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 3,616.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 905452 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 7,253.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895982 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895982 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,363.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 905453 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 4,302.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 905454 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 905454 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 9,071.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 905455 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 6,485.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 905455 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 905455 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 7,232.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 905456 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 7,191.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 905456 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 906434 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 906434 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 906434 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 3,708.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 906434 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 5,562.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 906435 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 906435 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 9,208.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 906435 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 3,708.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 906436 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167007  Residential Care 3,666.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 906436 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 7,395.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 906436 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 906437 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167007  Residential Care 3,666.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 906437 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 11,082.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 881738 11-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 2,233.11 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 906438 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 906438 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 6,621.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 906438 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 5,520.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 881735 11-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,655.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 881736 11-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 881737 11-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 906439 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 906439 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 5,562.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 906439 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 3,708.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 896023 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,684.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 896023 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,684.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 896023 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167007  Residential Care 1,704.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 896023 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 3,449.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 896023 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,792.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 882219 11-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 904131 25-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 927.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 892715 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,910.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 895910 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,867.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKARI CARE 896012 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 4,815.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKK CONSUMABLES 883080 12-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 140000  Equipment 10,496.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKK CONSUMABLES 885276 13-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 140000  Equipment 1,445.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKK CONSUMABLES 892822 18-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 140003  Tools 2,028.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKK CONSUMABLES 892823 18-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 140003  Tools 1,232.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKK CONSUMABLES 885277 13-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 140000  Equipment 1,090.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKK CONSUMABLES 883082 12-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 118005  General Consumables 267.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKK CONSUMABLES 892824 18-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 140003  Tools 350.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKK CONSUMABLES 891719 15-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 314.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKK CONSUMABLES 891720 15-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 314.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKK CONSUMABLES 891721 15-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 314.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKK CONSUMABLES 892826 18-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 118005  General Consumables 259.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AKK CONSUMABLES 904351 25-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 341.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALAN GARDENER 863290 05-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 714.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALARM AND COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LTD 872866 05-JAN-2016 Cultural and Related Services   Berwick County Library 252260 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 430.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALBANY HOUSE 901638 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,705.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALBANY HOUSE 901638 21-JAN-2016 Maintenance Debtors (Cash Control)   Maintenance Debtors (Cash Control) 990015 500179  Maintenance Debtors Cr -604.80 Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALBANY HOUSE 901638 21-JAN-2016 Personnel Allow Payments   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 99.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALBANY OFFICE EQUIPMENT (WHOLESALE) LTD 850959 11-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Estates 300454 140009  Furniture - not attached to buildings 264.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALBANY OFFICE EQUIPMENT (WHOLESALE) LTD 858947 13-JAN-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 7,813.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALBURY CARE GROUP 910697 28-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 3,636.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALDERSON DODDS 892168 15-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Wansbeck FACT 016016 180004  S17/ Prevention Childcare Costs 1,601.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALD AUTOMOTIVE 855623 06-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Lease Cars 205300 130008  Other Transport Costs 2,207.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALD AUTOMOTIVE 867817 15-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Lease Cars 205300 130008  Other Transport Costs 2,606.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALD AUTOMOTIVE 875871 28-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Lease Cars 205300 130007  Vehicle Leases 5,263.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALD AUTOMOTIVE 875872 28-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Lease Cars 205300 130007  Vehicle Leases 5,026.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALD AUTOMOTIVE 885286 28-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Lease Cars 205300 130007  Vehicle Leases 12,657.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALERE TOXICOLOGY PLC 874925 07-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Purchase Budgets 016010 144025  Professional Services 305.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALISTAIR TURNER FUNERAL SERVICES LTD 890731 14-JAN-2016 Central Services   Coroners 117001 144013  Body Conveyancing 1,358.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALJOSI LTD 875180 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Learning Partnerships 010248 144025  Professional Services 1,500.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALJOSI LTD 875180 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Learning Partnerships 010248 146005  Travel Allowances - Members 23.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALJOSI LTD 874940 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Learning Partnerships 010248 144025  Professional Services 849.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALLAN COURT CARE CENTRE 901618 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,892.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALLIED HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD 904870 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 1,924.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 874365 05-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Vehicles and Compliance 205100 130004  Vehicle Fuel 1,679.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 874366 05-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Vehicles and Compliance 205100 130004  Vehicle Fuel 842.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 872266 04-JAN-2016 Fire and Rescue Services   Engineering Services 030120 130004  Vehicle Fuel 3,811.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 883088 12-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Vehicles and Compliance 205100 130004  Vehicle Fuel 1,092.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 892830 18-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Vehicles and Compliance 205100 130004  Vehicle Fuel 2,236.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALNMOUTH VILLAGE GOLF CLUB 875224 06-JAN-2016 Planning Services   Locality Development 103001 165000  Grants to Voluntary Bodies 2,000.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALNWICK GARDEN TRUST 855681 11-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Family Support Service 017014 151000  Other Supplies and Services Expenditure 8,500.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ALPHA BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS LTD 907550 28-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Foundry House Admin 306618 145007  Land Line Telephone Costs 1,748.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMBLE DEVELOPMENT TRUST 881696 11-JAN-2016 Section 106 Agreements - North   Section 106 Agreements - North 990192 500007  Section 106 Expenditure 200,000.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMBLE DEVELOPMENT TRUST 875026 06-JAN-2016 Central Services   Surplus Properties 128004 113000  Rents and Leases 2,360.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMBLE TAXIS 879833 08-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,035.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMBLE TAXIS 879875 08-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,446.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMBLE TAXIS 879880 08-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 820.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMBLE TAXIS 879954 08-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,237.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMBLE TAXIS 879958 08-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 386.40 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMS ASBESTOS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD 879830 08-JAN-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 1,379.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMS ASBESTOS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD 880545 08-JAN-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 325.05 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMS ASBESTOS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD 880549 08-JAN-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 788.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMS ASBESTOS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD 880551 12-JAN-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 788.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMS ASBESTOS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD 880554 08-JAN-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 541.75 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMS ASBESTOS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD 880579 11-JAN-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 378.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMS ASBESTOS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD 880608 11-JAN-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 394.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMS ASBESTOS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD 891641 15-JAN-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 689.50 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AMS ASBESTOS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD 891638 15-JAN-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 788.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AM-2-PM 871678 08-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,470.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANCHOR TRUST 896025 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 2,047.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANCHOR TRUST 896025 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 2,047.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANCHOR TRUST 910699 28-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 2,047.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANCHOR TRUST 910699 28-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 4,094.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANCHOR TRUST 910700 28-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 877.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANCHOR TRUST 910700 28-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 1,754.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREWS AIR CONDITIONING 905415 26-JAN-2016 Central Services   Infrastructure - Management 127300 145002  Computer hardware 775.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW BRYSON PHOTOGRAPHY 882741 12-JAN-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 355.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 912439 29-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Maintenance - West 200240 132001  Plant Hire 1,750.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 884042 13-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Technical Services Flooding Response December 

2015
200700 132001  Plant Hire 3,600.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 884041 13-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Technical Services Flooding Response December 
2015

200700 132001  Plant Hire 1,750.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 884039 13-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Technical Services Flooding Response December 
2015

200700 132001  Plant Hire 6,000.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 904919 26-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Technical Services Flooding Response December 
2015

200700 132001  Plant Hire 7,200.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW HARDY 904922 26-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Technical Services Flooding Response December 
2015

200700 132001  Plant Hire 1,750.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW RICHARDSON 876245 07-JAN-2016 Housing Maintenance   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 6,137.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW RICHARDSON 876246 07-JAN-2016 Housing Maintenance   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 7,952.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW RICHARDSON 895953 19-JAN-2016 Capital Works 2015-16   Capital Works 2015-16 550140 151000  Other Supplies and Services Expenditure 270.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW RICHARDSON 895954 19-JAN-2016 Housing Maintenance   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 270.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW RICHARDSON 895955 19-JAN-2016 Housing Maintenance   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 270.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW RICHARDSON 896042 19-JAN-2016 Housing Maintenance   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 400.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW RICHARDSON 896043 19-JAN-2016 Housing Maintenance   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 5,680.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW RICHARDSON 896040 19-JAN-2016 Housing Maintenance   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 6,745.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW RICHARDSON 896041 19-JAN-2016 Housing Maintenance   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 12,070.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANDREW RICHARDSON 896039 19-JAN-2016 Housing Maintenance   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 16,080.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANGLOFIN 870845 04-JAN-2016 Fire and Rescue Services   Engineering Services 030120 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 832.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANGUS FIRE 863079 04-JAN-2016 Fire and Rescue Services   Fire Services Support 030200 140002  Specialist Equipment for Service Provision 403.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANGUS FIRE 859672 11-JAN-2016 Fire and Rescue Services   Fire Services Support 030200 140002  Specialist Equipment for Service Provision 1,312.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANN WHITE 863119 07-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Family Placement Service 017012 144008  Chairing of Adoption Panel 300.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANN WHITE 885766 13-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Family Placement Service 017012 144008  Chairing of Adoption Panel 751.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANTALIS LIMITED 838418 04-JAN-2016 Central Services   Central Print 127800 143000  Printing & Stationery 1,240.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ANTZ CABS 882207 11-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,008.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk APPLEGARTH HEALTHCARE 882231 11-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,392.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk APPLEGARTH HEALTHCARE 902520 22-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,392.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AQA EDUCATION LIMITED 873088 05-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Business and Operations Support 012033 101100  Staff Training & Development 260.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 874959 06-JAN-2016 Central Services   Wansbeck Square, Ashington - Running Costs 294959 113000  Rents and Leases 18,750.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 875408 07-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Berwick - Quality and Teaching and Learning 012038 113000  Rents and Leases 630.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 875144 07-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Employment Coach Team 010029 113001  Casual hire of facilities 308.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 875396 07-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Berwick - Quality and Teaching and Learning 012038 113000  Rents and Leases 316.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 875379 07-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Berwick - Quality and Teaching and Learning 012038 113000  Rents and Leases 327.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 875377 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Berwick - Quality and Teaching and Learning 012038 113000  Rents and Leases 630.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 896054 19-JAN-2016 Solar Panels   Solar Panels 128150 140017  Consumable Materials 750.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 874955 06-JAN-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 

Services
  NEAT Team South East - Blyth 217200 113000  Rents and Leases 333.33 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 875382 07-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Blyth 306604 113000  Rents and Leases 1,036.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 875382 07-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Blyth 306604 117001  Buildings service charges 77.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 874840 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Employment Coach Team 010029 113001  Casual hire of facilities 1,737.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 874841 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Employment Coach Team 010029 111001  Electricity 2,729.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 874841 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Employment Coach Team 010029 144052  Postage & Carriage 1,570.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCH (COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISE) LIMITED 875025 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Placement Services Admin 017005 120001  Premises costs recharges 5,425.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCLIGHT MARKETING AND MEDIA LTD 872254 04-JAN-2016 Central Services   Women and Broadband Project 101041 144025  Professional Services 7,500.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCO GROUP LIMITED 838786 05-JAN-2016 Central Services   Rechargable Construction - North 200400 140016  Highways Materials 992.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARCO GROUP LIMITED 843922 06-JAN-2016 Fire and Rescue Services   Fire Services Support 030200 140002  Specialist Equipment for Service Provision 421.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARDGOWAN HOUSE 895991 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167007  Residential Care 3,403.12 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARDGOWAN HOUSE 895991 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 10,209.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARDGOWAN HOUSE 895991 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 13,612.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARDGOWAN HOUSE 895991 19-JAN-2016 Personnel Allow Payments   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 1,599.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 835524 26-JAN-2016 Central Services   Accommodation Moves 128019 140009  Furniture - not attached to buildings 258.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 845099 07-JAN-2016 Housing Services   Temporary Accommodation 246130 144025  Professional Services 288.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 870543 26-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 116000  Fixtures and Fittings - Attached to Buildings 588.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 870541 21-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Leaving Care Payments 016011 181002  Other Leaving Care Payments 379.99 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARNDALE GROUP OF COMPANIES 852692 04-JAN-2016 HfN - Stock in Hand   HfN - Stock in Hand 990013 500192  Receipts Accrual 363.68 Liability
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD 883845 13-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hire Desk 205360 132001  Plant Hire 289.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD 883848 25-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hire Desk 205360 132001  Plant Hire 281.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRANS CABS 874730 06-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Tynesdale Horticultural Skills Unit 300056 133000  Public Transport Fares 258.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRANS CABS 863226 07-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,579.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRANS CABS 863233 07-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,293.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRANS CABS 863214 07-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 260.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRANS CABS 863221 07-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 882.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRANS CABS 863191 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Education Provided Other Than At School 014000 136000  Pupils - Travel 270.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 773468 19-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 3,383.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 784356 18-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 3,100.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 865975 05-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,786.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 865976 08-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 1,056.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 865977 08-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 4,320.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 865979 08-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 1,330.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 865981 08-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 1,319.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 892704 18-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 2,346.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 892703 18-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 130008  Other Transport Costs 1,620.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 892695 18-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 7,740.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 892694 18-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 385.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 892693 18-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 894.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 892691 18-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 1,837.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 892842 18-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 1,745.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 892846 20-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 674.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 892844 18-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Concessionary Travel 204140 136001  Concessions to Bus Operators 255,533.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 913328 29-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 166000  Other Contributions 12,956.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 892865 18-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel -1,240.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ART OF STONE MEMORIALS 897120 20-JAN-2016 Central Services   Cemetery Services South East 219200 110003  Repair and Maintenance 440.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ARVAL UK LTD 894816 19-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Lease Cars 205300 130002  Vehicle Licensing 684.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASDA STORES LIMITED 903940 25-JAN-2016 Public Health   Pharmacists 035121 144034  Commissioned Services 576.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASD METAL SERVICES 864693 05-JAN-2016 Central Services   Rechargable Construction - South East 200420 140016  Highways Materials 762.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASD METAL SERVICES 865645 12-JAN-2016 Central Services   Rechargable Construction - South East 200420 140016  Highways Materials 1,700.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASD METAL SERVICES 865649 12-JAN-2016 Central Services   Rechargable Construction - South East 200420 140016  Highways Materials 665.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON MASONIC HALL 902170 21-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Administration - Ashington DO 016501 113000  Rents and Leases 2,100.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON REMOVALS & STORAGE LTD 855555 05-JAN-2016 Central Services   Accommodation Moves 128019 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 2,428.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON REMOVALS & STORAGE LTD 872605 05-JAN-2016 Central Services   Accommodation Moves 128019 110003  Repair and Maintenance 369.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON REMOVALS & STORAGE LTD 906521 27-JAN-2016 Central Services   Accommodation Moves 128019 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 2,912.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON REMOVALS & STORAGE LTD 906525 27-JAN-2016 Central Services   Accommodation Moves 128019 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 4,571.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON REMOVALS & STORAGE LTD 906514 27-JAN-2016 Central Services   Accommodation Moves 128019 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 2,348.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON REMOVALS & STORAGE LTD 906514 27-JAN-2016 Central Services   Accommodation Moves 128019 110001  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 2,348.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TAXIS 882092 12-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167002  Other Independent Care 1,042.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TAXIS 885578 13-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 700.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TAXIS 885586 13-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 280.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TAXIS 885695 13-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Education Provided Other Than At School 014000 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,040.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TAXIS 885699 13-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 682.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TAXIS 885700 13-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 532.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TAXIS 885701 13-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Education Provided Other Than At School 014000 136000  Pupils - Travel 250.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TAXIS 885706 13-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 910.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TAXIS 890157 14-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 700.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TAXIS 890162 14-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 288.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHINGTON TAXIS 890165 14-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,300.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHWOODS LIGHTFOOT LIMITED 904033 25-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Vehicles and Compliance 205100 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 2,465.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHWOODS LIGHTFOOT LIMITED 904031 25-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Vehicles and Compliance 205100 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 2,465.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASHWOODS LIGHTFOOT LIMITED 871634 15-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Vehicles and Compliance 205100 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 1,674.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASI TRAVEL 860327 08-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,540.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 892409 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 822.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 892041 15-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 3,614.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 892042 15-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 4,683.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 892043 15-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 4,683.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 892044 15-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 4,683.12 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASSET UTILITIES LTD 890144 14-JAN-2016 Central Services   CPS IFM Energy Management 128024 144027  Consultancy Fees 2,100.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASTLEY PRIVATE HIRE 872155 05-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,100.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ASTLEY PRIVATE HIRE 872174 05-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,960.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AS SOLUTIONS 874521 13-JAN-2016 Fire and Rescue Services   Fire Control Project 030110 144025  Professional Services 1,500.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATKINS LTD 882590 12-JAN-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 

Services
  Coast Protection and Flood Defence 206300 144027  Consultancy Fees 12,529.16 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATKINS LTD 864758 12-JAN-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 3,002.62 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATKINS LTD 874849 19-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Design 202150 100600  Temporary / Agency Staff 3,454.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATLAS HUNTERCOMBE 882227 11-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167007  Residential Care 8,444.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATLAS HUNTERCOMBE 913366 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167007  Residential Care 8,444.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATS EUROMASTER LIMITED 841294 05-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 1,548.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATS EUROMASTER LIMITED 885241 27-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 1,583.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATS EUROMASTER LIMITED 885242 27-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 490.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATS EUROMASTER LIMITED 885243 27-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 2,123.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATS EUROMASTER LIMITED 885244 27-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 373.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATS EUROMASTER LIMITED 885245 27-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 1,379.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ATS EUROMASTER LIMITED 885246 27-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Blyth Workshop 205210 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 303.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AT HOME IN THE COMMUNITY LTD 905475 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 625.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AT HOME IN THE COMMUNITY LTD 904853 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167007  Residential Care 3,263.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AT HOME IN THE COMMUNITY LTD 904854 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167007  Residential Care 3,263.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AT HOME IN THE COMMUNITY LTD 904855 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167007  Residential Care 3,263.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AT HOME IN THE COMMUNITY LTD 904856 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167007  Residential Care 3,263.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AT HOME IN THE COMMUNITY LTD 904846 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167007  Residential Care 3,254.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AT HOME IN THE COMMUNITY LTD 904847 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167007  Residential Care 3,254.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AT HOME IN THE COMMUNITY LTD 904847 26-JAN-2016 Maintenance Debtors (Cash Control)   Maintenance Debtors (Cash Control) 990015 500179  Maintenance Debtors Cr -421.40 Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AT HOME IN THE COMMUNITY LTD 904847 26-JAN-2016 Personnel Allow Payments   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 99.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AT HOME IN THE COMMUNITY LTD 904848 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167007  Residential Care 3,254.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AT HOME IN THE COMMUNITY LTD 904849 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167007  Residential Care 3,254.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AT HOME IN THE COMMUNITY LTD 904850 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167007  Residential Care 3,254.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AT HOME IN THE COMMUNITY LTD 904850 26-JAN-2016 Maintenance Debtors (Cash Control)   Maintenance Debtors (Cash Control) 990015 500179  Maintenance Debtors Cr -604.80 Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AT HOME IN THE COMMUNITY LTD 904850 26-JAN-2016 Personnel Allow Payments   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 99.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AT HOME IN THE COMMUNITY LTD 904851 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167007  Residential Care 2,603.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AT HOME IN THE COMMUNITY LTD 904851 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 651.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AT HOME IN THE COMMUNITY LTD 904852 26-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 3,254.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AT NERAC LTD 892154 15-JAN-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 

Services
  Blyth Depot - Waste Transfer Station 225650 101100  Staff Training & Development 261.90 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM CARE (UK) 3 LIMITED 874473 06-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167007  Residential Care 11,874.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM CARE (UK) 3 LIMITED 874473 06-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 11,874.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM CARE (UK) 3 LIMITED 883424 12-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167008  Homecare 4,698.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM CARE (UK) 3 LIMITED 895771 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167008  Homecare 5,292.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM CARE (UK) 3 LIMITED 895771 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 5,292.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM CARE (UK) 3 LIMITED 895772 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 9,506.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM CARE (UK) 3 LIMITED 895773 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 9,506.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM CARE (UK) 3 LIMITED 895774 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 1,479.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM CARE (UK) 3 LIMITED 895775 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 661.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM CARE (UK) 3 LIMITED 895776 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 4,263.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 895970 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167007  Residential Care 8,260.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 895970 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 29,188.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 895970 19-JAN-2016 Personnel Allow Payments   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 99.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 895976 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167007  Residential Care 8,260.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 895975 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167007  Residential Care 8,260.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 895975 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167007  Residential Care 4,503.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 895975 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 4,503.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 895975 19-JAN-2016 Personnel Allow Payments   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 199.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 895983 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167007  Residential Care 8,260.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 895983 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167007  Residential Care 8,260.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 895983 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 9,503.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 895984 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167007  Residential Care 4,130.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 895984 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167007  Residential Care 8,260.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 895984 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 4,130.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 895986 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167007  Residential Care 9,503.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 895986 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167007  Residential Care 16,520.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 895986 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 9,287.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AUTISM NORTH 895987 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 9,658.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AVERY CARE 913369 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,706.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AVERY HEALTHCARE GROUP 883345 12-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 2,428.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AVERY HEALTHCARE GROUP 883346 12-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,830.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AVOR GARAGES (NORTH EAST) LTD 872227 04-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hire Desk 205360 132001  Plant Hire 508.00 Expense

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35


Authority Vendor Name Invoice
Reference

Payment 
Date

Service Responsible for Spend Service Cost
Centre

Subjective Subjective
Description

Amount Exc
 Tax (£)

Type

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AVOR GARAGES (NORTH EAST) LTD 872230 04-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hire Desk 205360 132001  Plant Hire 488.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AVOR GARAGES (NORTH EAST) LTD 872232 04-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hire Desk 205360 132001  Plant Hire 498.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AVOR GARAGES (NORTH EAST) LTD 872233 04-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hire Desk 205360 132001  Plant Hire 264.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AVOR GARAGES (NORTH EAST) LTD 905248 26-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hire Desk 205360 132001  Plant Hire 264.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AVOR GARAGES (NORTH EAST) LTD 905251 26-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hire Desk 205360 132001  Plant Hire 264.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AVOR GARAGES (NORTH EAST) LTD 905252 26-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hire Desk 205360 132001  Plant Hire 498.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AVOR GARAGES (NORTH EAST) LTD 905255 26-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hire Desk 205360 132001  Plant Hire 508.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 885915 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 2,432.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 885916 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 5,945.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 885917 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 7,203.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 885918 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 3,698.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 885920 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 805.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 885922 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 2,675.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 885923 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 2,675.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 885924 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 2,675.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 885925 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 2,120.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 885926 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 3,361.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 885927 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 1,697.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 885928 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 2,845.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 885929 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 2,845.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 885930 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 1,422.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 885930 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 1,422.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 885931 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 2,845.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 885919 14-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 9,081.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 897159 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 2,740.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 897160 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 4,745.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 897161 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 7,203.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 897162 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 3,662.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 897164 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 805.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 897166 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 2,675.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 897167 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 2,675.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 897168 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 2,596.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 897169 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 2,067.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 897170 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 3,361.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 897171 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 1,697.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 897172 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 2,845.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 897173 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 2,845.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 897174 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 1,340.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 897174 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 1,340.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 897175 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 2,680.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 897163 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 8,149.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 906404 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 514.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 906405 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 1,130.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 898243 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 726.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 903125 25-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Block Contracts 303001 167012  Block Contracts 2,308.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 902908 22-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167008  Homecare 9,701.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 902908 22-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008  Homecare 25,995.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 902908 22-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 167008  Homecare 2,184.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 902908 22-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008  Homecare 925.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 902908 22-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008  Homecare 963.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 902908 22-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167008  Homecare 2,441.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AZURE GARDEN CENTRE 903551 25-JAN-2016 Environmental and Regulatory 

Services
  NEAT Team South East - Blyth 217200 167016  Trees and shrubs 1,796.25 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A AND B TAXI SERVICES 863267 08-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,495.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A AND B TAXI SERVICES 863270 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,022.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A AND B TAXI SERVICES 863274 08-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,590.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A AND B TAXI SERVICES 863278 07-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,485.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A AND B TAXI SERVICES 863279 08-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 677.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A AND J GUTHRIE 882569 12-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Winter Services 200380 132001  Plant Hire 824.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 

NORTHUMBERLAND
872420 08-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 583.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

896130 19-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 660.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

872464 08-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,120.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

872466 08-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,240.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 872469 08-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 957.00 Expense
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Centre
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NORTHUMBERLAND
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 

NORTHUMBERLAND
872472 08-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 319.50 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

872478 07-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,190.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

892463 18-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Alnwick FACT 016018 181000  Client Transport 650.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A SCUDAMORE 874793 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,189.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A STAR CLEANING SPECIALISTS 894780 19-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 110003  Repair and Maintenance 256.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 860290 12-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 130008  Other Transport Costs 882.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 860287 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,064.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 860293 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,260.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 860295 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,159.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 860297 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,327.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 860298 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,341.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 860302 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,568.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 860303 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,134.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 860312 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,108.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 860314 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,120.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A 2 B (BERWICK) 875424 08-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 741.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A 2 B (BERWICK) 875416 08-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,492.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A 2 B (BERWICK) 875422 07-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,055.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A 2 B (BERWICK) 875418 08-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 811.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 CABS (BERWICK) 879071 18-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Berwick FACT 016017 181000  Client Transport 840.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 CABS (BERWICK) 879072 08-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,385.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 CABS (BERWICK) 879078 08-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,092.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 CABS (BERWICK) 879076 08-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 364.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 CABS (BERWICK) 878808 08-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 756.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 CABS (BERWICK) 879069 08-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 420.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 CABS (BERWICK) 879068 08-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 700.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 INDUSTRIAL TRUCKS LTD 885448 28-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Maintenance - North 200200 140016  Highways Materials 357.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 INDUSTRIAL TRUCKS LTD 883805 28-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hire Desk 205360 132001  Plant Hire 336.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 PRIVATE HIRE 866494 08-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 973.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A2B PRIVATE HIRE 864608 07-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,400.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A2B PRIVATE HIRE 864610 07-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,467.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A2B TAXIS HEXHAM 872636 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 462.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A2B TAXIS HEXHAM 872633 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 672.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 906450 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 898.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 906454 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 927.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 906455 27-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 927.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 892884 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167007  Residential Care 392.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 892781 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 356.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 895790 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care -2,978.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 895791 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care -467.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 895792 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 798.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 892776 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTB 306406 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,648.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 912425 29-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,495.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 892707 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 21,574.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 892707 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 5,414.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 892707 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 19,576.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 892707 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 2,987.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 892707 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 5,434.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 892707 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 5,434.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 897666 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,965.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 897666 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893089 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893089 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893090 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893091 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,245.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893092 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893092 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893093 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893094 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,245.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893095 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167007  Residential Care 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893096 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893097 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893098 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,245.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893099 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,797.88 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893100 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893101 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893101 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893102 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893103 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,245.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893104 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893104 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893105 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893105 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893106 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893106 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893107 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893107 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893108 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893108 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893109 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893109 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893110 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,245.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893111 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893111 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893112 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893112 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893113 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893113 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893114 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,245.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893115 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893115 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893116 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893116 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893117 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893118 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTB 306406 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893118 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893119 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893120 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893121 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893121 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893122 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,245.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893123 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,245.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893124 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893124 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893125 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,797.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893125 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 895785 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 481.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 895786 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,005.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 895787 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167006  Care Homes with Nursing -481.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893172 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893173 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893174 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893175 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893176 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893177 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893178 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893179 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893180 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893181 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893182 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893183 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893184 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893185 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893186 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 895794 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 895795 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 2,029.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893187 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893188 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893189 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893190 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893191 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893192 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893193 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893194 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893195 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893196 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893197 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893198 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893199 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893200 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893201 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893202 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893203 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893204 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893205 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893206 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893207 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893208 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893209 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893210 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893211 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893212 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893213 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893214 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893215 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893216 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893217 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893218 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893219 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893220 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893221 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 895796 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,655.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 895797 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 895798 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 895799 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care -1,636.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 901535 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 4,321.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893126 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893127 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893128 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893129 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893130 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893131 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893132 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893133 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893134 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893135 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893136 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893137 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893138 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893139 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893140 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893141 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893142 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893143 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893144 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893145 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893146 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893147 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893148 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893149 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893150 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893151 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893152 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893153 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893154 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893155 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893156 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893157 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893158 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893159 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893160 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893161 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893162 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893163 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893164 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893165 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893166 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893167 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893168 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893169 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893170 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 893171 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 1,854.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 872158 04-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 3,797.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 895788 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care -392.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 895851 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,571.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNABAS SAFE & SOUND 905177 26-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 1,255.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNABAS SAFE & SOUND 905188 26-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 1,255.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNABAS SAFE & SOUND 905182 26-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 1,212.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNABAS SAFE & SOUND 905181 26-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 1,212.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNABAS SAFE & SOUND 872708 05-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 457.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNABAS SAFE & SOUND 906003 27-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 2,729.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNABAS SAFE & SOUND 905178 26-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 1,017.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNABAS SAFE & SOUND 874678 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 626.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNABAS SAFE & SOUND 905185 26-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 2,034.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNABAS SAFE & SOUND 884775 13-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 1,252.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNABAS SAFE & SOUND 905190 26-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 1,017.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNABAS SAFE & SOUND 905184 26-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 781.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNARDOS 897591 20-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Free Early Learning and Childcare (2Year Olds) 

Grant
024022 166000  Other Contributions 4,713.75 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNARDOS 897649 20-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Free Early Learning and Childcare (2Year Olds) 
Grant

024022 166000  Other Contributions 16,630.11 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNARDOS 897618 20-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Funding for 3 and 4 Year Old Children 024018 166000  Other Contributions 3,525.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNARDOS 871632 04-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   External Children's Centres - South East 009430 166000  Other Contributions 290,758.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNARDOS 882131 27-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   External Children's Centres - South East 009430 166000  Other Contributions -290,758.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNARDOS 907004 27-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Social Worker Staff Teams 016028 100601  Staff charges from Other Bodies 6,112.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNARDOS 907004 27-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Supporting Families 016042 100601  Staff charges from Other Bodies 11,036.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARNARDOS 882134 27-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   External Children's Centres - South East 009430 166000  Other Contributions 290,758.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARONMEAD INTERNATIONAL LTD 859653 11-JAN-2016 Blyth North and Cramlington   Blyth North and Cramlington 550060 140004  Equipment Maintenance 285.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARRONS MINIBUSES 885330 13-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,624.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARRONS MINIBUSES 885329 13-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 278.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARRONS MINIBUSES 885331 13-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,022.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BARRONS MINIBUSES 885332 13-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 929.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BATEYS OF HEXHAM 872669 05-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 181000  Client Transport 1,032.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BATEYS OF HEXHAM 872671 05-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 181000  Client Transport 296.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BATEYS OF HEXHAM 872674 05-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD West - LW1H1 306154 181000  Client Transport 600.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BATEYS TAXIS 882138 11-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,730.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BATEYS TAXIS 882139 11-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,820.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BATEYS TAXIS 882142 11-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 896.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BATEYS TAXIS 882145 11-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,380.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BATEYS TAXIS 882147 11-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,428.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAWI HOMES LTD 895969 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 3,742.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAWI HOMES LTD 895969 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,894.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAYNES TAXIS 864613 05-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,240.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAYNES TAXIS 864614 05-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,568.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAYNES TAXIS 864615 05-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,680.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAYNES TAXIS 864616 05-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,260.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAYNES TAXIS 864617 05-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 700.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAYNES TAXIS 864618 05-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,750.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAYNES TAXIS 864619 05-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,652.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAYNES TAXIS 864620 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,400.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAYNES TAXIS 864622 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Education Provided Other Than At School 014000 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,680.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BAYNES TAXIS 864623 07-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,750.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACHVILLE REST HOME 892782 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 3,766.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACHVILLE REST HOME 892782 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 11,404.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACHVILLE REST HOME 892782 18-JAN-2016 Personnel Allow Payments   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 80.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACHVILLE REST HOME 892783 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,883.24 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACHVILLE REST HOME 892783 18-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 3,787.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACHVILLE REST HOME 892783 18-JAN-2016 Personnel Allow Payments   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 60.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACHVILLE REST HOME 881733 11-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007  Residential Care 1,748.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACH DESIGN LIMITED 879706 08-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Participation 017025 144003  School Trips and Educational Visits 4,610.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACONHILL PRE SCHOOL 897590 20-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Free Early Learning and Childcare (2Year Olds) 

Grant
024022 166000  Other Contributions 653.64 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACONHILL PRE SCHOOL 883395 12-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Free Early Learning and Childcare (2Year Olds) 
Grant

024022 166000  Other Contributions 5,226.61 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 901516 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,915.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 901516 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 4,727.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 901516 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 901518 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 9,370.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 901519 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 3,831.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 901519 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 9,623.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 901519 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 896.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 901520 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,915.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 901520 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 7,091.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 901520 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 901521 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,915.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 901521 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 4,727.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 901521 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 901522 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,833.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 901522 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 4,727.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON FARM CARE CENTRE 901522 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 896.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEACON HARDWARE LIMITED 874970 18-JAN-2016 Housing Maintenance   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 834.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEAUMONT TAXIS OF HEXHAM 874574 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 752.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEDE ACADEMY BLYTH 872416 27-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   High Needs Top-Up Funding 014016 166007  Payments to Academies / Colleges 17,241.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEDE ACADEMY BLYTH 872416 27-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   High Needs Top-Up Funding 014016 166007  Payments to Academies / Colleges 902.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEDLINGTONSHIRE MEDICAL GROUP 872670 05-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   New Apprenticeship Programme 010034 100504  Learner Allowances 4,500.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEDLINGTONSHIRE MEDICAL GROUP 872341 04-JAN-2016 Public Health   GPS 035111 144034  Commissioned Services 649.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEDLINGTONSHIRE MEDICAL GROUP 905695 26-JAN-2016 Public Health   GPS 035111 144034  Commissioned Services 355.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEDLINGTONSHIRE MEDICAL GROUP 905669 26-JAN-2016 Public Health   GPS 035111 144034  Commissioned Services 383.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEDLINGTONSHIRE MEDICAL GROUP 872293 04-JAN-2016 Public Health   GPS 035111 144034  Commissioned Services 342.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEDLINGTON BEARS NURSERY 897637 20-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Free Early Learning and Childcare (2Year Olds) 

Grant
024022 166000  Other Contributions 2,036.34 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEDLINGTON BEARS NURSERY 897602 20-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Funding for 3 and 4 Year Old Children 024018 166000  Other Contributions 1,036.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELFORD MEDICAL GROUP 905733 26-JAN-2016 Public Health   GPS 035111 144034  Commissioned Services 550.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELLE VUE HOUSE 895825 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,047.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELLINGHAM AND HUMSHAUGH TAXIS 882280 11-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 882.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELLS COACHES 859748 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 3,150.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELLS COACHES 859749 06-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 3,430.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL GROUP U.K 844051 07-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Family Placement Service 017012 110003  Repair and Maintenance 2,281.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL GROUP U.K 858958 15-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Kyloe House 017010 110003  Repair and Maintenance 1,521.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL GROUP U.K 867048 19-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Kyloe House 017010 110003  Repair and Maintenance 936.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL INGRAM 862771 12-JAN-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 1,328.60 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL INGRAM 862773 12-JAN-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 892.85 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL TRUCK SALES LTD 891678 15-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 876.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL VIEW DAY CENTRE 873224 05-JAN-2016 Maintenance Debtors - General   Maintenance Debtors - General 990016 500197  Debtors Raised 301.00 Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL VIEW DAY CENTRE 895738 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTB 306406 167009  Day Care 1,576.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL VIEW DAY CENTRE 895738 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167009  Day Care 1,101.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELL VIEW DAY CENTRE 895738 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167009  Day Care 121.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BELSAY PRE SCHOOL PLAYGROUP 897603 20-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Funding for 3 and 4 Year Old Children 024018 166000  Other Contributions 2,021.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BENFIELD CORPORATE 904528 25-JAN-2016 Fixed Asset Account   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500172  CIP - Plant and Equipment 19,854.90 Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEN MOTOR AND ALLIED TRADES BENEVOLENT 

FUND
895856 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTB 306406 167007  Residential Care 1,883.24 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEN MOTOR AND ALLIED TRADES BENEVOLENT 
FUND

895856 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 5,712.72 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BEN MOTOR AND ALLIED TRADES BENEVOLENT 
FUND

895856 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,904.24 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERENDSEN 879863 18-JAN-2016 Central Services   County Hall Running Costs (6250) 295060 142002  Laundry 394.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERESFORD LODGE RETIREMENT HOME 892720 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 1,883.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERESFORD LODGE RETIREMENT HOME 892720 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 11,404.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERESFORD LODGE RETIREMENT HOME 892720 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,904.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERESFORD LODGE RETIREMENT HOME 892721 19-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 3,766.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK ACADEMY 894871 19-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Pupil Premium - Looked after children 017016 166005  Pupil Premium Grant Payments 3,926.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK ACADEMY 884035 27-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   High Needs Top-Up Funding 014016 144000  Payments to Education Establishments 1,523.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK ACADEMY 884035 27-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   High Needs Top-Up Funding 014016 144000  Payments to Education Establishments 84.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK ACADEMY 884035 27-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   High Needs Top-Up Funding 014016 166007  Payments to Academies / Colleges 4,964.10 Expense

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35


Authority Vendor Name Invoice
Reference

Payment 
Date

Service Responsible for Spend Service Cost
Centre

Subjective Subjective
Description

Amount Exc
 Tax (£)

Type

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK ACADEMY 884035 27-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   High Needs Top-Up Funding 014016 166007  Payments to Academies / Colleges 2,707.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK ACADEMY 884037 27-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   High Needs Top-Up Funding 014016 144000  Payments to Education Establishments 1,176.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK ACADEMY 884037 27-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   High Needs Top-Up Funding 014016 144000  Payments to Education Establishments 65.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK ACADEMY 884037 27-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   High Needs Top-Up Funding 014016 166007  Payments to Academies / Colleges 4,184.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK ACADEMY 884037 27-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   High Needs Top-Up Funding 014016 166007  Payments to Academies / Colleges 2,256.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK BRIDGES LIMITED 897680 20-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 167007  Residential Care 15,653.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK BRIDGES LIMITED 897680 20-JAN-2016 Personnel Allow Payments   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 320.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK CARE HOMES 901623 21-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 2,098.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK UPON TWEED TOWN COUNCIL 892398 18-JAN-2016 Central Services   Coastal Revival Fund 105017 166000  Other Contributions 24,000.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK YOUTH PROJECT 886568 14-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Youth Service North Area Team 011041 165000  Grants to Voluntary Bodies 6,250.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK YOUTH PROJECT 886572 14-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Youth Service North Area Team 011041 165000  Grants to Voluntary Bodies 6,250.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK YOUTH PROJECT 894837 19-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 576.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK YOUTH PROJECT 894778 19-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 2,623.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK YOUTH PROJECT 894772 19-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 1,983.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BERWICK YOUTH PROJECT 894764 19-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Northumberland Adolescent Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 1,983.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BIBLIOTHECA (UK) 871935 04-JAN-2016 Central Services   Income Management & Cashiers 125013 145003  Computer software 1,650.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BIDVEST FOODSERVICE 874461 27-JAN-2016 Cultural and Related Services   Druridge 203230 141000  Catering Provisions 629.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BID SERVICES 875609 07-JAN-2016 Adult Social Care   Block Contracts 303001 167012  Block Contracts 17,190.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLANCHLAND SPORT CLUB 904814 26-JAN-2016 Section 106 Agreements - West   Section 106 Agreements - West 990190 500007  Section 106 Expenditure 4,555.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLUELINE TAXIS 879715 08-JAN-2016 Highways and Transport Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,764.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLUELINE TAXIS 879885 08-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Tynedale FACT 016014 181000  Client Transport 324.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLUE DIAMOND 863288 12-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 130008  Other Transport Costs 315.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk BLUE DIAMOND 863289 08-JAN-2016 Children's and Education Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,764.00 Expense